
Satanen, Seiväs, Junnuheitot 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

22/8/2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 100 m                             Alkuerä 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Olli Hovi                               LahdA               11,92 

  2. Aleksi Harju                            LahdA               12,14 

  3. Juho-Viljami Kosunen                    LahdA               12,20 

 

M Seiväs                            Loppukilpailu 

 

     Perttu Korhonen                         SotkJy                 NH 

         520 

         XXX 

 

P11 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miko Elkala                             LahdA               14,81 

  2. Atte Kröger                             LahdA               15,09 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               15,46 

  4. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              15,77 

  5. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               16,31 

  6. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               16,58 

  7. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               16,59 

  8. Roope Rämä                              LempKi              16,94 

  9. Roni Rämä                               LempKi              17,11 

 10. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              18,19 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               15,46 

  2. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              15,77 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               16,58 

  4. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              18,19 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Miko Elkala                             LahdA               14,81 

  2. Atte Kröger                             LahdA               15,09 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               16,31 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               16,59 

  5. Roope Rämä                              LempKi              16,94 

  6. Roni Rämä                               LempKi              17,11 

 

P11 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                 230 

         200 210 220 230 240 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA                 220 

         190 200 210 220 230 

           O   -  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                 180 

         130 140 150 160 170 180 190 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                 130 

         120 130 140 

          XO   O XXX 

 

P11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 



  1. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               23,36 

          23,36      X  21,40      X 

  2. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               22,93 

              X      X  22,60  22,93 

  3. Roope Rämä                              LempKi              20,53 

          20,53      X  19,99      X 

  4. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              18,56 

              X      X      X  18,56 

  5. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               17,67 

              X      X  13,84  17,67 

  6. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              16,49 

          13,92  16,49      X      X        

  7. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               15,99 

          14,97  15,75      X  15,99 

  8. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               15,81 

          15,81  13,83      X  14,37 

  9. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               14,75 

          14,33      X      X  14,75 

 10. Roni Rämä                               LempKi              11,79 

          11,73  11,79      X      X 

 

P11 Moukari                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              19,02 

          15,45  18,63  17,91  19,02 

  2. Roope Rämä                              LempKi              18,27 

          18,27      X      X  17,54 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               16,79 

          13,09  14,99  16,12  16,79 

  4. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               16,74 

          16,10  16,74  15,79      X 

  5. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               13,49 

          13,40  12,17  13,49      X 

  6. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               13,27 

          12,86  12,14  13,27      X 

  7. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              13,18 

              X  11,18  11,43  13,18 

  8. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               12,62 

              X  12,62      X      X 

  9. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                9,65 

           7,61      X   8,65   9,65 

 

P13 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0.6 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               13,11 

  2. Patrik Närhi                            OrimJy              13,55 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               14,14 

  4. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              15,64 

  5. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              17,42 

 

P13 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               41,86 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA               41,89 

 

P13 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy                 290 

         230 240 250 260 270 290 301 

           O   -   O   -  XO   O XXX 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                 240 

         210 220 230 240 250 

          XO   O   O  XO XXX 



  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                 220 

         210 220 230 

          XO XXO XXX 

 

P13 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               38,22 

              X      X      X  38,22 

  2. Lauri Eskola                            IitPy               38,08 

          36,49      X  36,51  38,08 

  3. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              34,10 

          32,52  30,74  26,90  34,10 

  4. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               27,56 

          27,56  25,54      X      X 

  5. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              20,44 

              X  15,88  20,44      X 

  6. Eelis Lehtinen                          LahdA               14,47 

          12,67  13,91  14,47 

 

P13 Moukari                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lauri Eskola                            IitPy               29,54 

          29,54      X  27,70  27,99 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA               27,09 

          25,61      X  27,09      X 

  3. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              20,19 

          14,99  16,56  20,12  20,19 

  4. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              19,33 

          18,52      X  18,28  19,33 

 

N 100 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               13,11 

  2. Reetta Hämäläinen                       TuUL                13,43 

  3. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi            14,04 

 

N 100 m                             Alkuerä 

 

  1. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               13,16 

  2. Reetta Hämäläinen                       TuUL                13,25 

  3. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi            13,85 

  4. Sofia Al-Khatib                         LahdA               14,03 

  5. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU            14,27 

  6. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA               14,68 

  7. Lotta Jormakka                          HollU               15,12 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               13,16 

  2. Reetta Hämäläinen                       TuUL                13,25 

  3. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi            13,85 

  4. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA               14,68 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.7 

 

  1. Sofia Al-Khatib                         LahdA               14,03 

  2. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU            14,27 

  3. Lotta Jormakka                          HollU               15,12 

 

T11 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               15,23 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              15,27 

  3. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              15,42 



  4. Nea Savola                              LahdA               15,47 

  5. Venla Laine                             LahdA               15,49 

  6. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               15,76 

  7. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               15,82 

  8. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               16,32 

  9. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               16,41 

 10. Riina Heino                             LahdA               16,54 

 11. Mona Heino                              LahdA               16,62 

 12. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               16,84 

 13. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               18,13 

 14. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               18,72 

 15. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy              18,90 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.6 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               15,76 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               15,82 

  3. Riina Heino                             LahdA               16,54 

  4. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               16,84 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               15,23 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              15,27 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               15,47 

  4. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               18,72 

  5. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy              18,90 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: -0.9 

 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              15,42 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               15,49 

  3. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               16,32 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               16,41 

  5. Mona Heino                              LahdA               16,62 

  6. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               18,13 

 

T11 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA                 160 

         100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA                 120 

         100 110 120 130 

          XO   O  XO XXX 

 

T11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              18,71 

          15,78  15,94  18,71      X 

  2. Mona Heino                              LahdA               18,29 

              X      X  18,29      X 

  3. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               17,03 

          17,03  14,45  14,16      X 

  4. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               16,41 

              X  16,41  15,02      X 

  5. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               15,25 

          11,42  13,14  15,25      X 

  6. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               12,84 

          12,84      X  11,40      X 

  7. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               12,82 

          10,77  12,82  11,11      X 

  8. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               12,81 

          11,30  11,75  12,47  12,81 

  9. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               12,46 

          11,11  12,46  11,75      X 

 10. Riina Heino                             LahdA               12,40 



          11,00      X  12,08  12,40 

 11. Larisa Lehtoranta                       LahdA               11,34 

           9,57      X  11,34      X 

 12. Nea Savola                              LahdA               11,08 

          11,08  10,53      X      X        

 13. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy              10,83 

           9,87  10,83  10,32      X 

 14. Henna Takki                             LahdA               10,81 

              X      X      X  10,81 

 15. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,35 

          10,35      X  10,02      X 

     Venla Laine                             LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

T11 Moukari                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               21,74 

          17,19  18,24      X  21,74 

  2. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               18,61 

              X  18,61      X  18,54 

  3. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              17,49 

          17,49      X      X  14,27 

  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA               17,38 

          17,38      X  17,22  16,91 

  5. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               15,55 

          12,96  13,16  15,55  14,82 

  6. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               13,24 

          13,24      X      X  12,89 

  7. Nea Savola                              LahdA               12,38 

           9,14      X  12,38  11,61 

  8. Riina Heino                             LahdA               11,97 

          11,97  11,68      X  11,52 

  9. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               10,73 

          10,31  10,73   9,36      X 

 10. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy               9,84 

           7,90   9,28   9,84      X 

 11. Henna Takki                             LahdA                9,28 

           9,28   9,13      X   8,77 

 12. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                8,52 

           7,60   8,52   8,51      X 

 

T13 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               13,57 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               13,70 

  3. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               14,07 

  4. Sofia Valio                             HollU               14,52 

  5. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               14,88 

  6. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               14,97 

  7. Ilona Nourrisson                        NurmijYU            15,98 

  8. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               16,09 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               13,57 

  2. Sofia Valio                             HollU               14,52 

  3. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               14,97 

  4. Ilona Nourrisson                        NurmijYU            15,98 

  5. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               16,09 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               13,70 

  2. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               14,07 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               14,88 

 

T13 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                 220 

         170 180 190 200 210 220 230 

           O   O   O   O XXO XXO XXX 

 

T13 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA               29,76 

          28,98      X  29,76  29,39 

  2. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               25,96 

          24,41  25,96  25,72  23,94 

  3. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               25,02 

              X      X  25,02 

  4. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            22,78 

          22,78      X      X  19,62 

  5. Mila Takki                              LahdA               22,39 

          22,39      X      X  20,72 

  6. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               19,57 

              X  17,89  19,57  19,35 

  7. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               16,44 

          14,96      X  16,44      X 

     Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

T13 Moukari                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               30,42 

              X  30,42      X      X        

  2. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA               30,16 

          30,06      X  30,16      X 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               28,00 

          28,00      X  25,79  27,88 

  4. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               26,91 

          23,10  26,13  26,91  24,12 

  5. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            26,04 

          25,24  23,14  26,04      X 

  6. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               24,36 

              X      X  22,78  24,36 

  7. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               23,64 

          23,64      X      X  22,44 

  8. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               22,20 

          15,01  22,20  21,18  21,37 

  9. Ilona Nourrisson                        NurmijYU            19,57 

          19,57  15,41  15,71  18,55 

 10. Mila Takki                              LahdA               18,11 

          14,82      X  18,11      - 

 


